PRODUCTS
PERFORMANCE
Contents Welcome to Lambskin Specialties
Everyday Dusting
3	 Easy Reach Dusters
	 Breeze Duster
	 Dust Fresh Scented Dusters
4	 Extension Dusters

b
c
d
a
c
b
d
a b c
Inner locked extensions will
not separate or break
5
Microfiber Dusters
These microfiber dusters are designed for all dusting duties. The acme thread adaptors are
designed to allow the dusters to secure to utility handles for extra high reach. Refill sleeves
can be ordered for 2 of the models.  All are washable.
a	 MFD-20	 13" Dusting Pom, 20" overall, white fiber
b	 MFD-20G 	 13" Dusting Pom, 20" overall, green fiber
c	 MFD-22	 Microfiber and Chenille, 17” Dusting Pom, 22” overall, blue fiber
	 MFD-22R	 Refill sleeve for the MFD-22
d	 MFD-23	 Microfiber Yarn, 18” Dusting Pom, 23” overall, green fiber
	 MFD-23R	 Refill sleeve for the MFD-23
e	 MFD-24EX	 Extendable Micrfiber Duster, 12” Dusting Pom, extends to 54”,
		 white fiber
Synthetic Duster

The Glider and Floor Master are available in convenient merchandising packs (see page 19). They work great on walls too! Refills can
be purchased separately for all models. The Bio Mop is ideal for health facilities and commercial, office and hospitality settings.
LOW DUSTING
a b
b
a
c
d
10
Microfiber Floor Pads and Pad Holders
Five pads to address critical floor care jobs. Microfiber fabric is rolled over the leading and
back edges. Secures to pad holder with Velcro. Pad holders are designed to secure to a
utility handle (EAL-MFPH) with  compression fit, and Velcro to hook to hold pads securely.
360 degree swivel ensures easy access to tight spots.
Washing Pads Designed for everyday wet/dry cleaning
a	 MFWP14 	 14" Wet Pad
	 MFWP18 	 18"Wet Pad
	 MFWP24 	 24"Wet Pad
	 MFWP36 	 36"Wet Pad
Drying Pads Avoid slip and fall incidents by ensuring that spills are dried quickly
b	 MFDP14 	 14" Drying Pad
	 MFDP18 	 18" Drying Pad
	 MFDP24 	 24" Drying Pad
	 MFDP36 	 36" Drying Pad
Deep Cleaning (Wet) Offers more aggressive cleaning for more stubborn grime
c	 MFDC14 	 14" Cleaning Pad
	 MFDC18 	 18" Cleaning Pad
	 MFDC24 	 24" Cleaning Pad
	 MFDC36 	 36" Cleaning Pad
Dusting Pads A great defense against dirt build-up
d	 MFDU14 	 14" Dusting Pad
	 MFDU18 	 18" Dusting Pad
	 MFDU24 	 24" Dusting Pad
	 MFDU36 	 36" Dusting Pad
Floor Finish Application Puts down a smooth even finish
e	 MFFP14 	 14" Finishing Pad
	 MFFP18 	 18" Finishing Pad
	 MFFP24 	 24" Finishing Pad
Pad Holders
f	 MFPH14 	 14" Pad Holder
	 MFPH18 	 18" Pad Holder
	 MFPH24 	 24" Pad Holder
	 MFPH36 	 36" Pad Holder
Dust, clean, polish, apply, buff, polish, protect and caution with this selection  of floor care products. Offering products in
Microfiber, lambskin, wool and synthetic fiber, they are designed for hard surfaces ranging from hardwood, to concrete,
ceramic tile to marble, as well as carpet. This section includes a new T-Bar Applicator system.
a

a
WindowPro Scrub Sleeves are all manufactured from super absorbent yarn with reinforced corners and a double velcro
closing. The Super WindowPro is equipped with a soft abrasive strip for additional cleaning strength, while Microfiber
models offer extra cleaning strength and absorbency. The velcro closing is convenient and securely fastens the sleeve to
the T-Bar. WindowPro products accessorize with T-Bars, Chamois and Utility Handles. Sleeves and T-Bars are packaged with
a header card for convenient retail display. We are pleased to add the Combinator squeegee to the line.
Window Pro Sleeves
Our standard best selling model.
	 WP06	 6"  Regular refill sleeve
	 WP10	 10" Regular refill sleeve
a	 WP14	 14" Regular refill sleeve
	 WP18	 18" Regular refill sleeve
	 WP22	 22" Regular refill sleeve
	 WP-06TBC	 6" WindowPro, complete
	 with 6"  T-Bar
	 WP-10TBC	 10" WindowPro, complete
	 with 10" T-Bar
b	 WP-14TBC	 14" WindowPro, complete with
	 14" T-Bar
	 WP-18TBC	 18" WindowPro, complete with
	 18" T-Bar
	 WP-22TBC	 22" WindowPro, complete with
	 22" T-Bar
Super WindowPro Sleeves
Sleeve with abrasive strip.
	 SWP06	 6" Refill sleeve with abrasive strip
	 SWP10	 10" Refill sleeve with abrasive strip
a	 SWP14	 14" Refill sleeve with abrasive strip
	 SWP18	 18" Refill sleeve with abrasive strip
	 SWP22	 22" Refill sleeve with abrasive strip
	 SWP-06TBC	 6" Super WindowPro,
	 complete with 6"  T-Bar
SWP-10TBC	 10" Super WindowPro,
	 complete with 10" T-Bar
b	 SWP-14TBC	 14" Super WindowPro,
	 complete with 14" T-Bar
	 SWP-18TBC	 18" Super WindowPro,
	 complete with 18" T-Bar
	 SWP-22TBC	 22" Super WindowPro,
	 complete with 22" T-Bar
WindowPro Microfiber Sleeves
The Microfiber sleeve makes cleaning effortless.
	 WPMF06	 6"   Microfiber WindowPro sleeve
	 WPMF10	 10" Microfiber WindowPro sleeve
a	 WPMF14	 14" Microfiber WindowPro sleeve
	 WPMF18	 18" Microfiber WindowPro sleeve
	 WPMF22	 22" Microfiber WindowPro sleeve
	 WPMF-06TBC	 6"   Microfiber WindowPro,
	 complete with 6"  T-Bar
	 WPMF-10TBC	 10" Microfiber WindowPro,
	 complete with 10" T-Bar
b	 WPMF-14TBC	 14" Microfiber WindowPro,
	 complete with 14" T-Bar
	 WPMF-18TBC	 18" Microfiber WindowPro,
	 complete with 18" T-Bar
	 WPMF-22TBC  	 22" Microfiber WindowPro,
	 complete with 22" T-Bar
b
aa
b
a
b
T-Bars will not break through reinforced corners
13
WINDOW CARE
14
WindowPro T-Bars
The WindowPro T-Bar features an exclusive component design.
The base is its own 6" T-Bar. Channels molded into the arms help to retain water under the
sleeve for application on windows.
a	 WPTB-06	  6"   T-Bar
	 WPTB-10	 10" T-Bar
	 WPTB-14	 14" T-Bar
	 WPTB-18	 18" T-Bar
	 WPTB-22	 22" T-Bar
WindowPro Squeegees
The Brass Squeegees feature a corrosion resistant and coin adjustable brushed brass head.
The Quick Release Squeegee features a spring-loaded head and soft, ergonomically de-
signed handle that offers comfort and a secure grip. Replacement blades are interchange-
able with all squeegee models.
b	 WPBS10	 10" Brass Squeegee
	 WPBS12	 12" Brass Squeegee
	 WPBS14	 14" Brass Squeegee
	 WPBS16	 16" Brass Squeegee
	 WPBS18	 18" Brass Squeegee
	 WPBS22	 22" Brass Squeegee
c	 WPQRS10	 10" Quick Release Squeegee
	 WPQRS14	 14" Quick Release Squeegee
	 WPQRS18	 18" Quick Release Squeegee
	 WPQRS22	 22" Quick Release Squeegee
d	 WPSSS10	 10" Stainless Steel Squeegee
	 WPSSS12	 12" Stainless Steel Squeegee
	 WPSSS14	 14" Stainless Steel Squeegee
	 WPSSS16	 16" Stainless Steel Squeegee
	 WPSSS18	 18" Stainless Steel Squeegee
e	 WPSR10	 10" Rubber replacement blade
	 WPSR12	 12" Rubber replacement blade
	 WPSR14	 14" Rubber replacement blade
	 WPSR16	 16" Rubber replacement blade
	 WPSR18	 18" Rubber replacement blade
	 WPSR22	 22" Rubber replacement blade
d
b
a
c
e
h
g
Combinator Squeegees
Window care made easy.  This combination Squeegee and T-Bar comes equipped with
our special Window Pro Sleeve.  Scrub, flip, squeegee – 1-2-3!
f	 WPCH10	 Handle with 10” Squeegee and T-Bar
	 WPCH14	 Handle with 14” Squeegee and T-Bar
	 WPCH18	 Handle with 18” Squeegee and T-Bar
g	 WPCHC10	 Complete with 10” Squeegee,  T-Bar and Sleeve
	 WPCHC14	 Complete with 14” Squeegee,  T-Bar and Sleeve
	 WPCHC18	 Complete with 18” Squeegee, T-Bar and Sleeve
h	 WPCR10	 10” Refill sleeve for Combinator T-Bar
	 WPCR14	 14” Refill sleeve for Combinator T-bar
	 WPCR18	 18” Refill sleeve for Combinator T-Bar
	 WPCC10	 10” Channel  with Blade
	 WPCC14	 14” Channel with Blade
	 WPCC18	 18” Channel with Blade
f
15
a
b